

MACC. -33/ 2023 (CIS-33/2023)
CNR NO WBBB050013222023

Order No.05

19.08.2024.

Today is fixed for filing certified copy documents.

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner is present today by filing hazira.

And files a petition praying for time for filing certified copy documents, on the ground stated therein, Prayer for time is rejected, hence petition is directed to file show cause as to why the MACC case shall not be dismissed.

To 30-09-2024 for Show cause by the petitioner.

Sd/-

Judge MACC Tribunal, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885