

MACC. -33/ 2023 (CIS-33/2023)
CNR NO WBBB050013222023

Order No.06

05.12.2024.

Today is fixed for show cause by the petitioner.

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner is present today by filing hazira.

Petitioner files show cause, praying for accepting the same, hence show cause is accepted.

Petitioner files certified copies of relevent documents, let these be kept with the record.

Let the macc case record is hereby transferred to the Court of the Ld. A.D.J, F.T Court Rampurhat for disposal.

To 20-01-2025 for fresh steps.

Sd/-

Judge MACC Tribunal, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885